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Description

199206260001
23931

06/26/1992
12:41:39

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, LESLIE
J

14 49 Lot#:1 Book:14
Pg:49

199206260001
23921

06/26/1992
12:41:37

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BASS, JOY
SNOW

12 50 Lot#:1009
Blk:10 Book:12
Pg:50

199206300001
26571

06/30/1992
01:29:10

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199206300001
26571

06/30/1992
01:29:10

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199207280001
53151

07/28/1992
04:47:28

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SPEERS,
RICHARD D

9 102 Lot#:2 Book:9
Pg:102

199207280001
53161

07/28/1992
04:47:32

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DUDLEY,
RUFUS LEON
JR

5 123 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:123

199207240001
50091

07/24/1992
02:14:15

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199207240001
50101

07/24/1992
02:14:17

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199207270001
50831

07/27/1992
10:36:14

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE LUCAS, HANK 7 72 Lot#:44 Book:7
Pg:72

199208210001
77521

08/21/1992
11:06:16

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERV INC

199208240001
78751

08/24/1992
11:51:40

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

JOHNSON,
ROBERT B

199209110001
97971

09/11/1992
01:10:13

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

SMITH,
TERRELL

6 51 Lot#:11 Book:6
Pg:51

199209020001
88571

09/02/1992
02:45:08

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE DREHER,
ROBERT E JR

Sec:02
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199209300002
17481

09/30/1992
01:04:13

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WELCH,
WILLIAM K

11 61 Lot#:5 Book:11
Pg:61
Desc:EAGLE
WOOD
ESTATES
1992 21747

199210070002
25611

10/07/1992
10:12:18

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CHEEK JR,
JAMES
THOMAS

11 83 Lot#:38
Book:11 Pg:83
Desc:SOUTHP
OINTE 1ST
SECTOR

199210010002
19661

10/01/1992
04:01:42

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE COFER, BILLY
RAY

Sec:14
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:E
BQt:NW



199210090002
29341

10/09/1992
12:02:49

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITLEY,
RONALD C JR

6 21 Lot#:21 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:21
Desc:GREEN
VALLEY 2ND
SECTOR

199210090002
29771

10/09/1992
02:22:59

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199210220002
43291

10/22/1992
02:22:35

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

199210230002
43681

10/23/1992
09:04:46

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MIRANDA,
VICTOR J

14 38 Lot#:78
Book:14 Pg:38

199210230002
43691

10/23/1992
09:04:47

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES VINSON,
RUTH GLASS

199210130002
32721

10/13/1992
11:00:17

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209150002
00551

199210130002
32911

10/13/1992
11:46:58

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MARTER,
NEAL D VAN

199210190002
39151

10/19/1992
03:52:16

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMPSON,
BRUCE A

6 85 Lot#:10 Book:6
Pg:85
Desc:DUNNAM
FARMS

199210200002
39751

10/20/1992
10:04:15

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SIMON,
GERALD

10 104 Lot#:3 Blk:2
Book:10
Pg:104
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS
1ST SECTOR

199211050002
59261

11/05/1992
03:26:45

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

7 95 199211050002
59251

Lot#:51 Book:7
Pg:95
Desc:1992-
25925

199211130002
67431

11/13/1992
01:30:12

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

5 65 Lot#:17 Book:5
Pg:65
Desc:1992
26742

199211140002
68891

11/14/1992
11:21:49

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE NORRIS,
CHESTER S
JR

9 27 Lot#:12 Book:9
Pg:27

199211140002
69261

11/14/1992
01:48:01

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE JOLLEY,
GARY M

12 21 Lot#:43
Book:12 Pg:21

199211190002
74351

11/19/1992
08:27:12

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

G E CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC


